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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 Vaiga Suresh C K Suresh Babu C K 
(FTHR)

Chalilakandy, 
Karandode, Kayakkodi, 

Karandode, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

2 21/01/2026 Sonu E Suni E (FTHR) 4/104 Elambayil, 
Elamba, Chekkiad, 

Abhayagiri, 673517, 
Vadakara

  

3 21/01/2026 Vinayak T K Baby P (MTHR) Thangekkandy, 
Karandode, Kayakkody, 

Karandode, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

4 21/01/2026 Muhammed Mishal K Abdulla (FTHR) KUTTYANTAVIDA, 
COURT ROAD, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

5 21/01/2026 REENA AKHILRAJ (HSBN) Kunniyullathil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 SNEHA Chandran (FTHR) Kunniyullathil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

7 21/01/2026 Abhinaya Ashokan T (FTHR) Thaniyullathil, 
Karandode, Kayakkodi, 

Karandode, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

8 21/01/2026 Aleena Saji Thomas (FTHR) Kunnothkunnummal, 
Karandode, Kayakkodi, 

Karandode, 673508, 
Vatakara

  

9 21/01/2026 SREEJITH C V Vasu (FTHR) Chettiyam Veettil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

10 21/01/2026 SUKRUTH S 
SREEJITH 

Sreejith (FTHR) Chettiyam Veettil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

11 21/01/2026 REEJA Biju (HSBN) Pazham koottathil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

12 21/01/2026 BIJU E P REEJA (WIFE) Pazham Koottathil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

13 21/01/2026 ANUDEV AM Anudev MAHIJA M (MTHR) Karyattu 
Kunnummal.Edacheri, 

Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vatakara

  

14 21/01/2026 Adhil Manoj Manoj (FTHR) Anayankiyil, 
Muttathuplave, 
Kavilumpara, 

Chappenthottam, 
673513, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

15 21/01/2026 Anunada E Raveendran (FTHR) Etoli, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

16 21/01/2026 RAOOF 
KANDOTHARA 

MOIDU (FTHR) KANDOTHARA, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOYILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

17 21/01/2026 Anunanda P Nalini (MTHR) Pavoor, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

18 21/01/2026 Hameed Parambath Kumhali (FTHR) Parambath, Cherumoth, 
Valayam, Cherumoth, 

673517, Vadakara

  

19 21/01/2026 Aryanandha D S Surendran (FTHR) Kinarulla kaithachalil, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

20 21/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN MK  MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

107, ADUKKATH, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
NADAPURAM

  

21 21/01/2026 SOORAJ.N.K VASU (FTHR) NEELECHUKUNNUMMAL, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODY, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

22 21/01/2026 Aiswarya V K Ragin Lal R (HSBN) Palora, Kavilumpara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Kavilumpara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

23 21/01/2026 Shammas Gafoor  
Safeera 

Gafoor (FTHR) Arappeedikayil, 
Vanimel, Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

24 21/01/2026 Sruthi P M LIKESH (HSBN) Kunhiparambath, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

25 21/01/2026 NAVEEN P MURALI P (FTHR) Vaidyar Kunnath, 
Iringannur, Edachery, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

26 21/01/2026 Shyamja Chandran C K Chandran (FTHR) Chenikandiyil, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

27 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K K

AZEEZ K K (FTHR) KALLACHIKKUNI, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VATAKARA

  

28 21/01/2026 VASUDEV T.P. Aneeshkumar (FTHR) Thazhepalentavita, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

29 21/01/2026 RAZIN ABDUL 
REZAK

ABDUL REZAK 
THOLONTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

THOLONTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

30 21/01/2026 Diya Parvana NS Nanu K (FTHR) Kutteentavida, Valayam, 
Valayam, 

Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara

  

31 21/01/2026 Nousheera Shaukkathali (HSBN) Villat house, 
Changaramkulam, 

Kayakkody, Kayakkody, 
673519, Nadapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

32 21/01/2026 Bineesh Kumar C Balakrishnan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Chalil (house), 
chalappuram, Thuneri, 
Nadapuram, 673504, 

Vadakara

  

33 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K K 

HAMEED K K (FTHR) KUNNONDIYIL, 
PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  

34 21/01/2026 ANILA Rajan (HSBN) 04-112 Chiriyalath, 
Iringannur, Edachery, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

35 21/01/2026 ANUNANDA K P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

20, KALLUMMAL, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

36 21/01/2026 KUNDANTAVIDA 
MOIDU 

K ABDULLA (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KADANNAKANDI, 

CHEKKIAD P O, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

37 21/01/2026 MISBAHU RAHMAN MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NAZ MAHAL, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

38 21/01/2026 MAJEED K E KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

THINOOR, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

39 21/01/2026 SALVA T P ANZAR 
KALLANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

KALLANTAVIDA, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

40 21/01/2026 BHABINA 
BHASKARAN

Bhaskaran (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
Karukulam, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

41 21/01/2026 Nandhana P Padmanabhan P (FTHR) Amyarchalil, 
Kavilumpara, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kavilumpara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

42 21/01/2026 Aswani V P ASHOKAN (FTHR) PANAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

43 21/01/2026 DHANANJAY K T VIJAYAN (FTHR) KUNHITHAYIL, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

44 21/01/2026 KIRANDAS M SIVADASAN (FTHR) 5-199 Manjoth, 
Iringannur, Edachery, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vatakara

  

45 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V P 

V P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

46 21/01/2026 MANEESHA M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MAPPILACHERI, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

47 21/01/2026 ROSHNA 
ANIKKAMEETHAL 

SREEJITH A K (HSBN) 245, ANAKKUZHIYIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 Shimlal Kunhiraman (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

49 21/01/2026 AVANTHIKA P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

INDEEVARAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

50 21/01/2026 ALMITHRA DAS DASAN K P (FTHR) KALLUMPURATH, 
Karukulam, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

51 21/01/2026 Anjima A M Rajesh AC (HSBN) Amyarchalil, Aswasy, 
Kavilumpara, 

Kavilumpara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

52 21/01/2026 APARNA VENU T VENU T (FTHR) THANIYULLATHIL, 
KARANDODE PO, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

53 21/01/2026 ASWIN K K MANOJAN (FTHR) 04-132 Vaidyar 
Kunnath, Iringannur, 
Edacheri, Iringannur, 

673505, Vatakara

  

54 21/01/2026 ADHEENA BINOY BINOY A V (FTHR) ANCHANIYIL, 
KOTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

55 21/01/2026 SIYA BOBY BOBY (FTHR) MOOKKANTHOTTATHIL, 
MUTTATHUPLAVE, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 
673513, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

56 21/01/2026 VYSHNA M P CHANDRAN (FTHR) MARUTHULLAPARAMBATH, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

57 21/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K K ASHARAF (FTHR) KUNHUKUNNUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

58 21/01/2026 SHARMI T P ASHIF U V (HSBN) KALLIKUNIYIL, 
KARANDODE, 

KUTTIADI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

59 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHASLIYA 

RAHEEF K K (FTHR) 44-C, RAMZ, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

60 21/01/2026 THANHA ZUBAIR CH ZUBAIR (FTHR) CHIRAKKOTH, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

CHEKKIAD

  

61 21/01/2026 SONA BOBY BOBY M JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MOOKKANTHOTTATHIL, 
MUTTATHUPLAVU, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHAPPANTHOTTAM, 
673513, VATAKARA

  

62 21/01/2026 Thejas Pramod Pramod (FTHR) Odenkadummal, 
Kavilumpara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Kunduthode, 673513, 
Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

63 21/01/2026 MEGHNA VINOD VINOD (FTHR) PERINCHAPPATTU, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

64 21/01/2026 HASIYA FATHIMA SALIM 
THUNNANKANDY 

(HSBN)

THUNNANKANDY, 
CHEKKIAD, 

NADAPURAM, 
PULIYAVIL, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

65 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
K P 

KHASIM 
KALARIPOYIL (FTHR)

KALARIPOYIL, 
KARANDODE PO, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

66 21/01/2026 ASHIQUE K AZEEZ (FTHR) KATTIL, THALAYI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

67 21/01/2026 BEENA ACHUTHAN BIJU KUMAR K T 
(HSBN)

146, Nadutharemmal, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  

68 21/01/2026 BENCY GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PALLITHAZHATHU, 
MANJAKUNNU, 

VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

69 21/01/2026 SHAHANA V P SALAM (FTHR) VELLAMPURATH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

70 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAL 
T M 

ABOOBACKER T M 
(FTHR)

THEKKEMADATHIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

71 21/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
VELLUR, TUNERI, 

KODENCHERY, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

72 21/01/2026 FAIZAL T M MARIYAM (MTHR) THEKKE MADATHIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

73 21/01/2026 Jasna KP Khalid (FTHR) Thazha Thazha, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

74 21/01/2026 Shiyana A P NISHA (FTHR) MUNDAKANDIYIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

75 21/01/2026 RIYAFATHIMA O HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMVELIKKAKATH, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

76 21/01/2026 DEVANANDHA OK LALU (FTHR) ORKUZHIYIL, 
KOODALIL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

77 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS K P

ASHRAF (FTHR) KARUKULAM POYIL, 
Karkulam, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, Vatakara

  

78 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan K V Faisal K V (FTHR) Kizhakke Veettil, 
Kallad, Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 NEETHU B S RANIL P (HSBN) PUNATHIL, 
EDACHERINORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

80 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M 

BASHEER M (FTHR) 4/468A  
MANGALASSERY, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

81 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA CS MUHAMMED K P 
(HSBN)

KUNHIPURAYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

82 21/01/2026 PAVITHRAN K GOPALAN (FTHR) 14/79A KUTTIYIL, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

83 21/01/2026 MUFEEDHA 
MUHAMMED K.K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KUNGIPARAMPATH(47A), 
Mulivayal, 

Boomivathukkal, 
Boomivathukkal, 
673517, Vadakara

  

84 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM ABBAS (FTHR) ANAPARAMBIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

85 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN KUNHAMMED (FTHR) CHUNDEMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 ABHINAV A P LINEESH A P (FTHR) ADAKKAPARAYULLATHIL, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

87 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NIHALA

SAJITHA C M (MTHR) CHUNDAN 
PUNATHIL, 

IRINGANNUR, 
THUNERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

88 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA NISAR V K (FTHR) 7/102A 
VATTAKKANDIYIL, 

KACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

KACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

89 21/01/2026 NIGESH P N PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMINILAYAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

90 21/01/2026 RESHMI 
ERAMANGALATH 

GIREESH P K (HSBN) PONTHEKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR POST, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

91 21/01/2026 Musthafa Shahul K H Kareem (FTHR) 3/34 Kollamparambil, 
Indiranagar, Thinur, 
Indiranagar, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

92 21/01/2026 Akash K K Sajeevan K K (FTHR) Kallikkandiyil, 
Chiyyoor, Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

93 21/01/2026 Muhammed Miharaj MAHAMOOD (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KATHRIKAVEETIL, 

VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VATAKARA

  

94 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ZEBAH MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

16/327 A, 
KALAMULLATHIL, 
NADAPURAM P O, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

95 21/01/2026 SALEELA P MUHAMMAD RAFI 
(HSBN)

KUNIYIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

96 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAIZAN 

RAFEEK (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

97 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA SHAREEF SHAREEF (HSBN) MEKKARA, TUNERI 
P O, TUNERI, 

TUNERI, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

98 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN E K 

SALEEM 
EDAKUNIYIL (FTHR)

16/347 E K HOUSE, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

99 21/01/2026 FATHIMA. V P FAISAL PUNNORATH 
(HSBN)

95, PUNNORATH, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

100 21/01/2026 ADARSH K C MANOJ (FTHR) KUZHICHALIL, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

101 21/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K ASHIF MADATHIL 
(HSBN)

ONTHAM 
PARAMBATH, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

102 21/01/2026 SALMATH K K MUHAMMAD (FTHR) ARAYAKKOOL 
THAZHA KUNI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

103 21/01/2026 RESHMA P P NIJEESH P P (HSBN) PARAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATKARA

  

104 21/01/2026 SANTHWANA T P SAJEEVAN (FTHR) THAZHEPALAYADUMMAL, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

105 21/01/2026 LAZIMA JABIN P P JALEEL P P (FTHR) PEEDIKAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

106 21/01/2026 FARHANA K JABIR T K (HSBN) THAYANGOLAMKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, nadapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

107 21/01/2026 Prathibha Shiju kandiyil (HSBN) K K HOUSE, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

108 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED K HAMEED (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

109 21/01/2026 Sneha K K Sajeevan (FTHR) Kallikkandiyil, Chiyyur, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

110 21/01/2026 RAJITHA SANTHOSH (HSBN) 10/148  
KALLARSSERIYIL, 
VANNATHICHIRA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
VANNATHICHIRA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

111 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RANIYA K 

HARIS P K (FTHR) Kallalangal, Iringannur, 
Edachery, Iringannur, 

673505, Vatakara

  

112 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K M SAFEERA A P (MTHR) MUSALYARAVIDA 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

113 21/01/2026 PATHU K HAMSA (FTHR) THAZHE 
PERUMALKANDY, 

THALIYIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

114 21/01/2026 UMMUKULSUM C P NOUSHAD C P (HSBN) CHERIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PUTHUKKAYAM, 
VANIMEL, 

NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

115 21/01/2026 SHAHAM 
SHOUKATH 

SHOUKKATHALI 
CHERIYA 

THODUVAYIL (FTHR)

CHERIYA 
THODUVAYIL, 

JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

116 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAAFIYA 

SOUDHA N P (MTHR) 4/37B 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  

117 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASIM MUJEEB V K (FTHR) VALAYAMKKODUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

118 21/01/2026 SAFWAN BIN 
HAMEED 

HAMEED V P (FTHR) OTHIYOTHUPOYIL, 
THANAKOTTUR P O, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKOTTUR, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

119 21/01/2026 RAKESH 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

120 21/01/2026 ARYANANDA 
MOHANAN 

MOHANAN (FTHR) VENALAKKUDIYIL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

121 21/01/2026 Sravan S Ashok Ashokan P (FTHR) Peetayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  

122 21/01/2026 HALIYA AFRA P RAFEEQE (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

123 21/01/2026 ARYA CHANDRAN M CHANDRAN (FTHR) 147, KUYYADIPOYIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  

124 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) CHUNDAN 
PALAKKOOL, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

125 21/01/2026 VIJIMA CP RATHEESH K (HSBN) PUNNERI, CHITTARI, 
VALAYAM, 

NIDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

126 21/01/2026 PARTHIV KIRAN L LINISH V K (FTHR) PALOLLATHIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

127 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KUNHALI (FTHR) KELANTE 
THUNDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

128 21/01/2026 Sayyid Muhammad 
Labeed 

IMBICHIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

THAZHAN 
KUNNATH, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

129 21/01/2026 JUMANA JEBIN K P ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
TUNERI, TUNERI, 

673505, NADAPURAM

  

130 21/01/2026 GIFTY MARIYA PAUL SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KARANIRAPPIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

131 21/01/2026 LATHA K P VINODAN P (HSBN) Puthiyottil, Kacheri, 
Edacheri, Kacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

132 21/01/2026 HAJARA C K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

RANDARAPALLY, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

133 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA AYOOB 
PALODANKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

PALODANKANDIYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

134 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFRIN 
K 

NISAMUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

4/605 PAROLI 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

IRINGANNUR, 
EDACHERI, 

IRINGANNUR, 
673505, VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

135 21/01/2026 AJESH KUMAR T LATHIKA (WIFE) ASARI MEETHAL, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

136 21/01/2026 JASNA RAFEEQ (HSBN) 220, CHEEKKONNU 
WEST, NARIPATTA, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

NADAPURAM

  

137 21/01/2026 SUBAIDA MOIDU (FTHR) KAJIRAKUNNUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

138 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jabir N K ABDULLA (FTHR) NAMBODIKANDIYIL, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

139 21/01/2026 Ashraf Ammed (FTHR) Oriyangot, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

140 21/01/2026 MAJIDHA K KHILAR (HSBN) EDADIYIL, 
VELLOOR, THUNERI, 

KODANCHERI, 
673503, VADAKARA

  

141 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MANNILPUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

142 21/01/2026 NEETHU ASHIN (HSBN) 264, 
ALOLLAPARAMBATH, 

NARIPPATTA, 
MULLAMBATH, 

673507, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

143 21/01/2026 Noushad 
Kurukkanmaliyil 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Kurukkanmaliyil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

144 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
ABDULLA 

ABDULLA C K (FTHR) CHALIKKANDIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD ,PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

145 21/01/2026 SHIFANATH P K HASHIM ALI 
POTANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

POTANTAVIDA, 
UMMATHUR, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

146 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
M 

ABDULLA (FTHR) MAVILATT, VEVAM, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

147 21/01/2026 SAJIL KUMAR A P KUMARAN (FTHR) ALOLLA 
NEELAMPARAMBATH, 

NIDUMPARAMBA, 
VANIMEL, 

NIDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, VADAKARA

  

148 21/01/2026 YOOSAF MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

149 21/01/2026 DEVANJANA P PURUSHOTHAMAN T 
(FTHR)

EYYAMKUNNATH, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

150 21/01/2026 SUKANYA K SURESH (FTHR) KUNIYAMBATH, 
AVOLAM, THUNERI, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

151 21/01/2026 ASHIN K K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KINAMBRA, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

152 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA SABAH SOOPY 
(HSBN)

CHEVITTUPARA, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

153 21/01/2026 ASHIFA N K ASHRAF (FTHR) NADUVILAKKANDIYIL, 
PUZHAMOOLA, 

VANIMAL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  

154 21/01/2026 Haya Fathima M K Abdulla M K 
Mullankattil (FTHR)

Mullankattil, Kallachi, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, 

673506, Vatakara

  

155 21/01/2026 JALEEL MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANNILPUTHIYOTTIL, 
THALEEKKARA, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

156 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAS ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PILAVULLATHIL, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

157 21/01/2026 RAJEESH BALAN (FTHR) VALAKKAYATHIL 
CHARUPPARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

158 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MANAL ANDRU P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

159 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADIYA 
U 

SHAHINA (MTHR) UPPADATHIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, NADAPURAM

  

160 21/01/2026 Devatheertha M K PRAMOD (FTHR) Madathum 
thazhakuniyil, 

NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

161 21/01/2026 SHEJIL 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

HAMEED (FTHR) AYADATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
KOYILANDI

  

162 21/01/2026 SIVANAND SAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHERIYA 
CHENNALOT, 
PULIYAVU, 
PULIYAVU, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

163 21/01/2026 NASEEHA FATHIMA AMAD P P (FTHR) POOVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

164 21/01/2026 AFNAS A K FAISAL (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH 
ANDIKKATTIL, 
PARAPPUPARA, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

165 21/01/2026 Shaila Mathu (MTHR) 3/225 Kallullapoyil, 
Indiranagar, Thinur, 
Indiranagar, 673506, 

Vadakara

  

166 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED K T JAFAR SADIQ (FTHR) KULANGARAMADATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

167 21/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA A R LATHIKA (MTHR) ASHAARIMEETHAL, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

168 21/01/2026 ANJU SREEJITH (HSBN) PULIYULLATHIL, 
THALIYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
THALIYIL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

169 21/01/2026 SHAJI 
THARAVATTATH 

INDIRA (MTHR) Tharavattath, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vadakara

  

170 21/01/2026 NAVAMI A Sanisha (MTHR) ATHIKODE, 
Kovukunnu, Kayakkodi, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

171 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JASIM 
K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) KOCHENTAVIDA, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

TUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

172 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA K M  IQBAL (FTHR) Kurukkan Maliyil, 
Parakkadavu, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Nadapuram

  

173 21/01/2026 Geetha SUNIL (HSBN) Punnathottathil, Akkal, 
Kayakkodi, Akkal, 
673513, Vatakara

  

174 21/01/2026 FATHIMA THUNNAN 
KANDIYIL 

NASAR (FTHR) THUNNANKANDIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

175 21/01/2026 AFZAL M K HAMZA (FTHR) EDACHERIKANDIYIL, 
THINUR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

176 21/01/2026 LIYANA SHERIN SUBAIR T C (FTHR) THAZHECHENNATTU, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

177 21/01/2026 SOBHA K RAJAN C (HSBN) CHINGANTAVIDA, 
EDACHERINORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

178 21/01/2026 AYISHA ISMAIL K ISMAIL KUTTIYIL 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYIL, 
KODANCHERI P O, 

TUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

179 21/01/2026 Hana Fathima A K Nahim A K (FTHR) Areekulangara, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

180 21/01/2026 JEFIN THOMAS SAJI (FTHR) VAYALUMKAL, 
POOTHAMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
POOTHAMPARA, 

673513, VADAGARA

  

181 21/01/2026 ABDULLA ASSAN (FTHR) KANJIRAKUNNUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

182 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN MAHAMOOD M 
(FTHR)

MATHOTTATHIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

183 21/01/2026 Rajeevan Kanaran (FTHR) Mannikandy, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

184 21/01/2026 AYISHA DILNA T ISMAIL THUNDIYIL 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

185 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
K P 

HAJARA (MTHR) KODUNGAMPURATH, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

186 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMIN 

NISAR (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

187 21/01/2026 DEVANAND SAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHERIYA 
CHENNALOT, 
PULIYAVU, 
PULIYAVU, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

188 21/01/2026 LEELA BALAN (HSBN) VALAKKAYATHIL 
CHARUPARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

189 21/01/2026 RHISHAYRAJ T K JAYARAJAN T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
KOTTOTHUMMAL, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

190 21/01/2026 Muhammed Najad K P Ashraf (FTHR) Kaniyandipoyil, 
Ummathoor, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

191 21/01/2026 Vaikha U P Rimsha (FTHR) Uzhinjerippoyil, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Kallunira, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

192 21/01/2026 Hrishika Raj T K Raju Tk (FTHR) Therkunnumal, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valaysm, 673517, 

Vadakara

  

193 21/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD C Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Asharikandi, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

194 21/01/2026 SREESHMA M T RAJEESH C T K 
(HSBN)

CHANDROTH 
THAZHA KUNIYIL 

HOUSE, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

TUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI P 

O, 673505, 
VADAKARA

  

195 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUFIHANA

MUHAMMED 
SHABEER C P (HSBN)

CHUNDAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

196 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAVADH P

BASHEER P (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
KUMMAMKODE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

197 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFREENA ZUBAIR (FTHR) MODOMBRATH 
THZHE, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, NADAPURAM

  

198 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL 
RAHMAN

ABDUL RAHMAN 
SAQAFI (FTHR)

ARIYERI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VATAKARA

  

199 21/01/2026 KADAMBARI VINOD VINODAN K P (FTHR) KAVYAM, 
KOTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

200 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD V P YUSAF (FTHR) VATTAPOYIL, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AKKAL, 673513, 
VATAKARA

  

201 21/01/2026 BALAN CHANTHAMMAN 
(FTHR)

VALAKKAYATHIL 
CHARUPARAMBATH, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

202 21/01/2026 SHAHAJAHAN M K HAMSA (FTHR) EDACHERIKANDIYIL, 
THINUR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

203 21/01/2026 Ann Therasa Thomas AMAL WILSON 
(HSBN)

CHOORAPOIKAYIL, 
VILANGAD, 
THINOOR, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

204 21/01/2026 SHABANA M R AMMAD (FTHR) MEETHALE 
RAYAROTH, 

PERODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANGODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

205 21/01/2026 NAJAFATHIMA R NOUSHAD (FTHR) rayyaroth, iyyamkode, 
nadapuram, iyyamkode, 

673504, vadakara

  

206 21/01/2026 Muhammed javad Abdul Asees (FTHR) Thundiyil, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vatakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

207 21/01/2026 FATHIMA C H MAHAROOF C H 
(FTHR)

16/198 
CHATTEENTAVIDA, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

208 21/01/2026 Rafeeq Oriyamkott Pocker haji (FTHR) Oriyamkott, Chekkiad, 
Chekkiad, Thanakkottur, 

673509, Vatakara

  

209 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA K Ismayil K (FTHR) Kaniyandiyil, 
Ummathoor, Chekkiad, 
Parakkadavu, 673509, 

Vadagara

  

210 21/01/2026 GOURINANDA JS SINDHU CHALIL 
(MTHR)

CHALIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

211 21/01/2026 RUSHIDA 
PONNANTE KEEZHIL

MUHAMMAD 
PUTHUSSERY (HSBN)

78  PUTHUSSERY, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
NADAPURAM

  

212 21/01/2026 ABDUL SHAREEF IBRAHIM (FTHR) ADUKKA 
PAINGATTIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

213 21/01/2026 SATHAR V P MOOSSA (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KURUVANTHERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

214 21/01/2026 SHARANYA JOHNY SANIL KUMAR P B 
(HSBN)

3/118 A PADICHIL, 
NIDUMANNUR, 
NIDUMANNUR, 
NIDUMANNUR, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

215 21/01/2026 SHIYA A T K RAJEEVAN P T K 
(FTHR)

AMBILIYERI 
THAZHEKUNI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  

216 21/01/2026 MIRSA MEHBIN C H JAMAL (FTHR) CHANTHONGIYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

217 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJI NISAR (FTHR) 295-A, NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

218 21/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ T ABDULLA (FTHR) MOORKOTH HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

219 21/01/2026 AYISHA PARVINA V 
P 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

10/452  
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI P O, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

220 21/01/2026 HANIYA FATHIMA K 
P

ANSAR (FTHR) 14/379, 
KOLLAKKANDI, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

221 21/01/2026 RONA KARTHI T SANEESH T (FTHR) Thayyil, Kovukunnu, 
Kayakkodi, Mokeri, 
673507, Vadakara

  

222 21/01/2026 SOBHA C R RAJEEVAN (HSBN) CHEELIYIL, 
VALAKAYAM, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

223 21/01/2026 FAIS AHAMMED.P.K AMMAD (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KARANDODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

224 21/01/2026 MUHSIRA P SALEEM P (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
KUMMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

225 21/01/2026 ISMAIL THAZHE 
KONDOTH

AYISA M (WIFE) KONDONTH, 
KURUVANTHEI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

226 21/01/2026 AMNA K P ABOOBACKKER 
(FTHR)

16/153 VALLIL, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

227 21/01/2026 SHIFANA N IBRAHIM (FTHR) NAMATH, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

228 21/01/2026 RAJEEVAN C C CHATHU (FTHR) CHEELIYIL, 
VALAKKAYAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

229 21/01/2026 MUNEER 
KARIYADAN 

KUNNUMMAL 

SOOPI (FTHR) KARIYADAN 
KUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

673509, VADAKARA

  

230 21/01/2026 Muhammed Usman Usman (FTHR) Nelliyattu, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

231 21/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KAYANOLIL, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

CHEKKIAD, 
THANAKKOTTUR, 

673509, NADAPURAM

  

232 21/01/2026 SHARON A S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) ALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

233 21/01/2026 ASWANTH A S SATHEESH A A 
(FTHR)

AMMAMKANDI, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

234 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAJA KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KOLLIYENTE 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KARANDODE, 

673508, VATAKARA

  

235 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MUHAMMED FAVAS 
(HSBN)

MALAYANTE 
PADINHARAYIL, 

DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

236 21/01/2026 ALANSAG SAGESH E (FTHR) EDAVALATH, 
THINOOR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

237 21/01/2026 AMEERA A P MAHAMMOOD 
(FTHR)

ANAPARAMBATH, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

238 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD T V SIRAJ T V (FTHR) THAZHE 
VANNATHAN 

KANDIYIL, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHALAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

239 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
NHATTUVATH

KUNJABDULLA 
MUSLYAR (FTHR)

18/108A  
NHATTUVATH, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

240 21/01/2026 DHEVAYANI 
SAJAIKUMAR 

SAJAIKUMAR (FTHR) VARIKKAMAKKAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

241 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sahl Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Vayaloli, Puliyavu, 
Chekkiad, Puliyavil, 

673509, Vadakara

  

242 21/01/2026 MASHHOOD AZHAR 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF (FTHR) Paravantavida, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

243 21/01/2026 ASHOKAN SANKARAN (FTHR) KARTHAMBALATH 
MEETHAL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
673513, VADKARA

  

244 21/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA V P ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
THERUVAMPARAMB, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VATAKARA

  

245 21/01/2026 ARJUN J K Kuhikannan (FTHR) Arayakool, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

246 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA ABDUL GAFOOR A T 
K (FTHR)

ARAYAKKOOL 
THAZHE KUNIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

NADAPURAM POST, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

247 21/01/2026 SHARMINA 
THATTANTAVIDA 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) THATTANTAVIDA, 
ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

248 21/01/2026 SHIMLAL RAJEEVAN (FTHR) CHEELIYIL, 
VALAKAYAM, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

249 21/01/2026 AMIN P M SASI (FTHR) 18/85, PAROLLA 
MALAYIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 FATHEMATH 
JUMANA 

Zainudheen (FTHR) Paravantavida, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vadakara

  

251 21/01/2026 RAISAL K MOIDU (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
THAZHE KUNI, 
NARIPPATTA, 

KALLACHI, 
NARIPPATTA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

252 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P UMAR K (FTHR) PONNARATH 
KANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

253 21/01/2026 SHAFANA MUHAMMED 
HASHIF V K (HSBN)

VADAKKUMKARA  
13/176, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

254 21/01/2026 LASITHA ASHOKAN (HSBN) KARATHAMBALATH 
MEETHAL, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

255 21/01/2026 RISA FATHIMA RAFEEQ (FTHR) CHEKKIKUNNUMMAL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

256 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHEEROTH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, 
KAVILUMPARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

257 21/01/2026 SUJA MANOJAN V C 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
NEDUMANNUR, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

258 21/01/2026 SHAFEEKH TT Yousaf (FTHR) Thazha Thazha, 
Thanakkottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakkottur, 673509, 

Vatakara

  

259 21/01/2026 SURENDRAN N T KANARAN (FTHR) 194B, 
NADUTHAREMMAL, 

NARIPPATTA, 
MULLAMBATH, 

673507, NADAPURAM

  

260 21/01/2026 ADITHYA 
PAVITHRAN 

PAVITHRAN (FTHR) PAMBINI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

261 21/01/2026 CHANDRAN KOMAPPAN (FTHR) VENMERIKANDI, 
CHEEKKONNU 

WEST, NARIPPATTA, 
CHEEKKONNUMMAL 

WEST, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

262 21/01/2026 Kareem P T Aboobaker (FTHR) Nelliyulla parambath, 
kallachi, vanimel, 
kodiyura, 673506, 

nadapuram

  

263 21/01/2026 FATHIMA Pp AMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBIL, 
VELLIYODE, 

VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMB, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

264 21/01/2026 AYSHA P K HAMEED (FTHR) KULAMULLATHIL, 
KALLAD, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

265 21/01/2026 ABHINANTH ANOOP ANOOP 
ZACHARIAHS (FTHR)

THURUVELIKKUNNEL, 
PASUKKADAVU, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
PASUKKADAVU, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

266 21/01/2026 NADIL RAYAN T P RIYAS (FTHR) 664 
THADAVANTEPARAMBATH, 

PAIKKALANGADI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

267 21/01/2026 Jinsi SR Aswanth k (HSBN) puleekandiyil, kallachi, 
Nadapuram, 

vishnumangalam, 
673506, vadakara

  

268 21/01/2026 SREYA C P NANU (FTHR) CHALIYATTUPOYIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

269 21/01/2026 MANJUSHA M S SUDHEESH N K 
(HSBN)

5/114 
NEDUMKUNNUMMAL, 

AKKAL, AKKAL, 
AKKAL, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

270 21/01/2026 NAJAD T FAISAL A K (FTHR) THODUVAYIL, 
KUMMANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

271 21/01/2026 SHIONA L S SHAJI T T (FTHR) THAITHARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

272 21/01/2026 KAMARUNIZA P JAMSHEED (HSBN) 14/496  PARACHALIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

NADAPURAM

  

273 21/01/2026 SAJESH KOROTH 
MEETHAL 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) 14/43 VENGALLOOR 
CHERIYA KOROTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

274 21/01/2026 USMAN ABDULLA (FTHR) KALLIKANDIYIL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

275 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ALI K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

276 21/01/2026 APARNA P S RENJITH T V  (HSBN) POOVATHAM 
KANDIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

277 21/01/2026 JISNA V P SHINIL O (HSBN) OLAKOORA, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 BINSI FATHIMA KP BASHEER (FTHR) NAMBAPOYIL, 
VANIMAL, 
VANIMAL, 

BHOOMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

279 21/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA MUTHALIB 
PANAYULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

KOODATHAM 
KANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

280 21/01/2026 AYISHU ABDULLA (HSBN) SCHOOL 
PARAMBATH, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
VANIMEL, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

281 21/01/2026 ANANYA P P CHATHU (FTHR) PARAYULLAPARAMBATH, 
NIRAV, VANIMEL, 
CHUZHALI, 673517, 

VADAKARA

  

282 21/01/2026 Madona L Manoj Manoj P (FTHR) Punchayil, Puncha,PS 
78, Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Nadapuram

  

283 21/01/2026 JISNA P A ABRAHAM (FTHR) PLAKKIYIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

284 21/01/2026 ARJUN T S SHYJITH T N (FTHR) THANIYULLATHIL, 
KUNDUTHODE PO, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

285 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAD ANSAR (FTHR) KURIKKANTAVIDA, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

286 21/01/2026 ASWIN N K SHAJI (FTHR) NELLIYOTTU KAVIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

287 21/01/2026 ANUSREE K M SACHIN P ARAVIND 
(HSBN)

PAROLLATHIL, 
MOKERI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

288 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K K MUHAMMED 
MULLENTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

MULLENTAVIDA, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD BOOTH 
NUMBER 70, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

289 21/01/2026 RISHANA FATHIMA FAISAL T P (FTHR) THZHEPUTHIYOTTIL, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VATAKARA

  

290 21/01/2026 USAMATH MANALIL AMMAD MANALIL 
(FTHR)

MANALIL, THINOOR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

291 21/01/2026 ASMINA K SHAHIR K V (HSBN) KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

292 21/01/2026 Benjamin Sebastian Sebastian AT (FTHR) Ambattuparambil, 
Kunduthode, 
Kunduthode, 

kunduthode, 673513, 
vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

293 21/01/2026 ASHARAF MUHAMMAD  (FTHR) ALUNGAL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

294 21/01/2026 SALEENA SAKKEER (HSBN) MEETHALE PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

NADAPURAM

  

295 21/01/2026 FOUZIA MUJEEB PALERI 
(HSBN)

ODANKADUMMAL 
THASIKKUM PALERI, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

296 21/01/2026 ABHILASH C K ANANDAN (FTHR) CHERUKULANGARA, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

297 21/01/2026 AMEKH K P GOPALAN (FTHR) KALAMULLAPARAMBATH, 
NIRAVUMMAL, 

VALAYAM, 
KALLUNIRA, 673517, 

VADAKARA

  

298 21/01/2026 RAMYA. C K Sujith (HSBN) 429B Kallukkara 
Mithal, Koolikkunnu, 

Vanimel, 
Nedumparambu, 
673506, Vatakara

  

299 21/01/2026 krishna karun k r Karunakaran m k 
(FTHR)

mappilakandiyil, 
nadapuram, nadapuram, 

nadapuram, 673504, 
nadapuram

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

300 21/01/2026 SABARI Kannan (OTHR) Malayil Laksham 
Veedu, Kallachi, 

Kallachi, Kallachi, 
673506, Vatakara

  

301 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN 

MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

RAYAROTHKANDY, 
VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 

VANIMEL, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

302 21/01/2026 Devy Gopalan (HSBN) Vilakkalath, Puncha,PS 
78, Valayam, Kallunira, 

673517, Nadapuram

  

303 21/01/2026 Alakananda P M Suresh P M (FTHR) Palacholamalayil, 
Kallachi, Nadapuram, 

Kallachi, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

304 21/01/2026 RAJITHA C C ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) CHERIYACHAMBOTTUMMAL, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

NADAPURAM, 
VISHNUMANGALAM, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

305 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
P K

SALIM 
BAVUNNAPOYIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTUM 
KANDIYIL, TUNERI, 

NADAPURAM, 
TUNERI, 673505, 

VADAKARA

  

306 21/01/2026 HARIS T MOIDU (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

307 21/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA BASHEER (FTHR) CHERUVERI, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

308 21/01/2026 RASHID K AMAD (FTHR) KULAMULLATHIL, 
CHEEKKONNU, 

KAKKATTIL, 
CHEEKKONNU, 

673507, VATAKARA

  

309 21/01/2026 MAHAMMOOD 
OTHUPALLY 

KUNIYIL 

MOIDU (FTHR) MEETHALEPUTHANKOYILOTH, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

THUNERI, 
MUDAVANTHERI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

310 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISVAN P

MUJEEB (FTHR) ODANKADUMMAL, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

311 21/01/2026 HASNIYA M A ASHRAF (FTHR) MEETHALE 
AREEKKAL, 

NITTOOR, NITTOOR, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

312 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KALLITUMPIL

KOYA KALITUMBIL 
(FTHR)

KALLITUMBIL, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

313 21/01/2026 DEVANANDA P P GIREESHAN (FTHR) KULANGARAPOYIL 
THAMASIKKUM 
PARAPPURATH, 

THINOOR, 
NARIPPATTA, 

THINOOR, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

314 21/01/2026 Arun Philip Manoj Philip (FTHR) Pulikkal, Kunduthode, 
kunduthode, 

kunduthode, 673513, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

315 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P C 

SIDHEEQUE M P 
(FTHR)

VELLIYOTTU 
THAZHAKUNI, 

CHALAPPURAM, 
THUNERI, 

NADAPURAM, 
673504, VADAKARA

  

316 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

ASHRAF (FTHR) MEETHALE 
PALAYATTU, 

KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

317 21/01/2026 Fathimath Sahva C K Faisal T K (FTHR) Cheerankandiyil, 
Vishnumangalam, 

Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam Post, 

673506, Vadakara

  

318 21/01/2026 NIVEDH REKHA 
SATHYAN 

REKHA E K (MTHR) KATTIL, EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

319 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH BISNA ASHRAF 
MUNDIYOTTUMMAL 

(FTHR)

THUNDIPPARAMBATH, 
KALLACHI, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  

320 21/01/2026 HANIMA N T AJESH T (HSBN) THEKKAYIL, 
THINUR, 

NARIPPATTA, 
THINUR, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

321 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB T

USMAN T (FTHR) THATTIL, PERODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

322 21/01/2026 SREETHU B BABU (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
CHATHANGOTTUNADA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

323 21/01/2026 Sudhakaran Sankaran Vaidyar 
(FTHR)

Manhinam parambath, 
Varikkoli, Nadapuram, 

Varikkoli, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

324 21/01/2026 NISHA N NANI (MTHR) 00, NANDHOTH, 
NARIPPATTA, 

MULLAMBATH, 
673507, NADAPURAM

  

325 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIM 

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KOOTTOOR, 
KOOTTOOR, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

326 21/01/2026 Kunammed Chalil Sabira (WIFE) Chalil, Cheekkonnu 
West, Narippatta, 

Cheekkonnu, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

327 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD P P MOOSSA (FTHR) 30  A, IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

328 21/01/2026 Aryalakshmi P P Rajeevan (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

329 21/01/2026 SHARON K SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

330 21/01/2026 Farseen Ahmad Yoonus (FTHR) Puthiyottumkandi, 
Mudavantheri, Tuneri, 
Mudavantheri, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

331 21/01/2026 SREEJISHA P T SREEDHARAN (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
MOILOTHARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

332 21/01/2026 Rithuvarna R S RAJAN (FTHR) CHIRANKARA 
KUNIYIL, 

CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

333 21/01/2026 ARSHINRAJ A T K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) AMBILIYERITHAZHAKUNIYIL, 
KUMMAMKODE, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  

334 21/01/2026 ANANYA V K DINESHAN (FTHR) ELAVANA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

335 21/01/2026 ASHIN BALAN K P BALAN (FTHR) Kunjipparambath, 
Podiplil, Vanimel, 
Kodiyura, 673506, 

Vatakara

  

336 21/01/2026 AMAYA C P BABU (FTHR) KANHAYINTAVIDA, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

337 21/01/2026 Roshith N K Rajan (FTHR) 217,Nalomkandi 
Thazhekuni, Velloor, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 
673503, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

338 21/01/2026 JINISHA M CHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

05/194, Kairali Road, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

339 21/01/2026 Adarsh K Divakaran (FTHR) Komundathil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

340 21/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA NOUSHAD P (FTHR) 30 A, IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

341 21/01/2026 NOUSHIDA O K MUHAMMED (FTHR) OTHAYOTH 
KUTTIYIL, 
KUTTIADI, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

342 21/01/2026 LIJESH M P RAJAN (FTHR) MAVILAPPADY, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

343 21/01/2026 ABHISURYA K BALAN (FTHR) MARUTHOREMMAL, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

MOYILOTHARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

344 21/01/2026 HAFSATH HAMZA 
VATAKARAKKARANTAVIDA 

(HSBN)

EDOL, VEVAM, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VATAKARA

  

345 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P 

ASHRAF 
MUNDIYODUMMAL 

(FTHR)

THUNDIPPARAMBATH, 
KALLACHI, 

VANIMEL, VANIMEL, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

346 21/01/2026 Nasrin Nazar U V (FTHR) Uram Veettil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

347 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LABEEB V K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

27 VANNATHAN 
KANDIYIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

348 21/01/2026 Rahul N K Rajan (FTHR) 217,Nalomkandi 
Thazhekuni, Velloor, 
Tuneri, Kodancheri, 
673503, Vadakara

  

349 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA N K RAVEENDRAN N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBODANKANDY, 
Mullambath, Thinoor, 
Mullambath, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

350 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JINAN 
K K 

FAREEDA (MTHR) KANNACHANDI, 
KALLACHI, 

NADAPURAM, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

351 21/01/2026 SHEEJA V RANJAN (HSBN) 105 MOILOTH, 
KAIVELI, 

NARIPPATTA, 
CHEEKKONNUMMAL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

352 21/01/2026 ABINAV V P AJEESH (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMABATH, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

353 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SALAM (FTHR) MAPPILAKKANDY, 
KUNDUTHODE, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

354 21/01/2026 SAFA ZANHA C H ASHIK C H (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
KUMMANKODE, 

NADAPURAM P O, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VATAKARA

  

355 21/01/2026 NIYAS NISA T T ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
THAYYULLATHIL, 

JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

356 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH ABDULNASAR 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KUNNATH, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI NORTH, 

673502, NADAPURAM

  

357 21/01/2026 LATHA H B ANEESH (HSBN) VALUPARA, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

358 21/01/2026 RAJIFA MOIDU (FTHR) NP/15/586, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

359 21/01/2026 RISANA SHERIN K K AFNAS V P (HSBN) KODIYAMKOTH, 
CHELAKKAD, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

360 21/01/2026 NISHA K DINIL KUMAR M V 
(HSBN)

3/259B MAYOORAM 
CHERIYAMBATH 

THAZHEKUNI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

361 21/01/2026 HAMNA FATHIMA P MUJEEB (FTHR) 225, CHERUMOTH, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

362 21/01/2026 Choyi K C KANNAN (FTHR) Tharippemmal 
Thamasikkum 

Naremmal, Mullambath, 
Narippatta, Mullambath, 

673507, Vadakara

  

363 21/01/2026 Muhammed Faseehul 
Llisaan 

K P Syed Hydroos 
Almashoor (FTHR)

Kunhipurayil, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

364 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M ASLAM M (FTHR) NHALIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

TUNERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

365 21/01/2026 Shajahan Kallunkal Soudha (WIFE) Kallunkal, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

366 21/01/2026 Joohi S R Sreejinlal M T (HSBN) Parakunnath, Iyyankode, 
Nadapuram, Iyyankode, 

673504, Vatakara

  

367 21/01/2026 Nandana M K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

05/296, KAKKAT 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

368 21/01/2026 AJMAL V K HASHIM V K (FTHR) EKARAMPARAMBATH, 
PARAPPUPARA, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

369 21/01/2026 Muhammed Savad P ABDUL LATHIF P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
EDACHERINORTH, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERINORTH, 
673502, VADAKARA

  

370 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANHA YOOSAF T K (FTHR) THEKKELAKANDI, 
PAIKKALANGADI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

371 21/01/2026 RUBEENA P MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JALEEL (HSBN)

POOLAKKANDIYIL, 
NARIPPATTA, 
NARIPPATTA, 

NARIPPATTA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

372 21/01/2026 SHAGINA K Sheeja (MTHR) Kunichoth, Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Nadapuram

  

373 21/01/2026 NAHANA FATHIMA 
K P 

NISAR O C (FTHR) KURUDIPPURATH, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

374 21/01/2026 ASHIN B MATHEW BIJU J MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MULLANKUZHIYIL, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

THINUR, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

673506, VADAKARA

  

375 21/01/2026 PARTHIP D MANISHA (MTHR) Thaniyullaparambath, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

376 21/01/2026 ABJITH V K DINESHAN V K 
(FTHR)

VANNATHANKOTTUMMAL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

377 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN B K

FAISAL 
KUYYANGAT (FTHR)

BEEBUM KUZHIYIL, 
KURUVANTHERI, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  

378 21/01/2026 RAYA MINHA Riyas K C (FTHR) PALOLI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Nadapuram

  

379 21/01/2026 Muhammed Safvan Soudha (MTHR) Kallunghal, Adukkath, 
Maruthomkars, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

380 21/01/2026 JINADEV KRISHNA PREMAN (FTHR) THATTANTE POYIL, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 
THINOOR, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

381 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN GAFOOR P K (FTHR) 399, KUMMANGOD, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

382 21/01/2026 SHAFANA FATHIMA ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
VALAPPIL 

KALLOOR, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Vadakara

  

383 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA C K KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

CHIRAVATTATH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

CHERUMOTH, 
VALAYAM, 

CHERUMOTH, 
673517, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

384 21/01/2026 DEVANANDA P P SHAJI P P (FTHR) Parappuparemmal, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

385 21/01/2026 Muhammad Nafih M M Noushad (FTHR) Murichormannil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara

  

386 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
P P 

NOUFAL P P (FTHR) 15/349- A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

387 21/01/2026 ANRIYA SREENIVAS K V SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

PADANNAMAKKAL, 
PASUKADAVU, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
PASUKKADAVU, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

388 21/01/2026 Henna Mohanan Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kuzhivayal Kuni, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

389 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED C K ASHRAF (FTHR) CHERIYA KOROTH, 
KODANCHERI, 

THUNERI, 
KODANCHERI, 

673503, VADAKARA

  

390 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
K

BASHEER (FTHR) OARAVUKANDIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

391 21/01/2026 ANUNANDA M NANU M (FTHR) MAILADEEMMAL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
NADAPURAM

  

392 21/01/2026 ARSHIDA C K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALIKKANDIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

CHEKKIAD, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

393 21/01/2026 SREENANDA 
RANJITH 

Ranjith (FTHR) MEKKOTTEMMAL, 
Thinoor, Narippatta, 
Mullambath, 673507, 

Vadakara

  

394 21/01/2026 SHEENA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PULIKUTHIYIL, 
VILANGAD, 
VILANGAD, 

VILANGAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

395 21/01/2026 MUHMMAD NIHAL 
M K 

POCKER (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KOYAMBATTA, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

396 21/01/2026 FARSAN T FAIZAL K K (FTHR) THATTARATH, 
EDACHERI, 

VADAKARA, 
EDACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

397 21/01/2026 NIFANA NASAR 
KUYYANDATHIL 

(FTHR)

KUYYANDATHIL, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

398 21/01/2026 SUNITH K KUMARAN (FTHR) KOODATHIL, 
VARIKKOLI, 

NADAPURAM, 
VARIKKOLI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

399 21/01/2026 ashraf Sameera (WIFE) Eangoli, kummankode, 
nadapuram, nadapuram, 

673504, vatakara

  

400 21/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

338,PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
IYYANKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

IYYANKODU, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

401 21/01/2026 NANU JANU (WIFE) NATTIPARAKKAL, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

402 21/01/2026 FARSANA K T BASHEER (FTHR) ORAVUKANDIYIL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

CHEKKIAD, 
PULIYAVU, 673509, 

NADAPURAM

  

403 21/01/2026 PRANAV L K PRAKASAN (FTHR) Lakkidi Kunnummal, 
Kommiyode, Vanimel, 

Kodiyura, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

404 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED INFAN 
T V 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

16/426 B 
ELANGARAMKOTT, 

KAYAKKODI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

AKKAL P O, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

405 21/01/2026 Abhinjnay Das HARIDASAN M P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

406 21/01/2026 SUMEESH P Kannan (FTHR) Padiharayil, Chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

407 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K Hassan (FTHR) Komath, Chelakkad, 
Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 

673506, Vadakara

  

408 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
B B 

BALAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

VENKALLOOR, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VATAKARA

  

409 21/01/2026 Sreenandh P Sathyan P (FTHR) Peettayil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  

410 21/01/2026 VALEED ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

05/354 CRESENT 
HOUSE, 

DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

TALIYIL P O, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

411 21/01/2026 HIBA fathima ABDUL HAMEED 
CHALATT (FTHR)

Chalate veedu, 
Kummankode, 
NAdapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vatakara

  

412 21/01/2026 SHIMNA MOL A P MOHANAN (FTHR) Anakuzhichaluparambath, 
kaiveli, Narippatta, 
Thinoor, 673507, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

413 21/01/2026 SAFANA K T RASHID N (HSBN) NAMATH HOUSE, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

414 21/01/2026 ANUNJNADAS P K HARIDASAN M P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

415 21/01/2026 SIYA P ANIL P ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

POOVULLATHIL, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Nadapuram

  

416 21/01/2026 Naja Fathima Ibrahim (FTHR) Thudiyan Valiyath, 
Chelakkad, Nadapuram, 

Chelakkad, 673506, 
Vadakara

  

417 21/01/2026 Dilshana P P RIJESSH P P (FTHR) PONNANBARATH, 
Mullambath, Narippatta, 

Mullambath, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

418 21/01/2026 Saad Ambalaparambath Ammath (FTHR) Koomullaparambath, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 

Vanimel, Kodiyura, 
673506, Vadakara

  

419 21/01/2026 BEENA A K HARIDASAN M P 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

VARIKKOLI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

420 21/01/2026 Anusree. K RAJEEVAN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOYILOTHARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

421 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN SALEEM T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
CHELAKKAD, 

KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

422 21/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA 
HARIS TV

HARIS PTK (FTHR) 208, NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

423 21/01/2026 NISHINKANTH M PRASANTH (FTHR) Mekkottemmal, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

Thinoor, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

424 21/01/2026 ANJU K RAMESAN (FTHR) IRUNNALADUMMEL, 
IRUNNALADUMMEL, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAGARA

  

425 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA BABU (FTHR) Mathath, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vatakara

  

426 21/01/2026 Muhammed Muzammil 
T 

Aneesmuhammad T 
(FTHR)

Thayyullathil, 
parakkadavu, 
parakkadavu, 

parakkadavu, 673509, 
Nadapuram

  

427 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) ECHIKKUL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
NADAPURAM

  

428 21/01/2026 ANISHA AJNAS (HSBN) KAAVEENTEPARAMBATH, 
ADUKKATH, 
KUTTIADI, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

429 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal NASEER (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
673509, VADAKARA

  

430 21/01/2026 muhammad shammas ck muneera c (MTHR) chenoli thazhekuniyil, 
iringannur, nadapuram, 

thuneri, 673505, 
vadakara

  

431 21/01/2026 Majeed 
Parayullaparambath

Ammad 
Parayullaparambath 

(FTHR)

Parayullaparambath, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 

Vanimal, Kodiyura, 
673506, Vatakara

  

432 21/01/2026 ADIDEV K C VANDANA (MTHR) KORAMMAN 
CHURATHIL, 

PARAPPUPARA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VATAKARA

  

433 21/01/2026 Sumayya K Shamnas (HSBN) 313, kakkoottathil 
house, Vanimel, 
Nedumparamba, 
673506, Vadakara

  

434 21/01/2026 Abishna v v suresh (FTHR) vallyadam Veettil, 
valayam, valayam, 
valayam, 673517, 

vatakara

  

435 21/01/2026 SACHIN V V SUNIL KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

CHANGOLIPOYIL, 
KODENCHERI, 

TUNERI, 
KODENCHERI, 

673503, NADAPURAM

  

436 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED T KHADER (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

437 21/01/2026 DEVANANDHA PP RAJEEV PP (FTHR) POTHIPARAMBATH, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VADAKARA

  

438 21/01/2026 ANJALI KRISHNA REMESHAN (FTHR) NELLIYULLAPARAMBATH, 
Ayyanki, Kallachi, 

NEDUMPARAMBA, 
673506, Vatakara

  

439 21/01/2026 ISTHABARQ 
THOTTATHIL 

EBRAHIM (FTHR) 16/295 THOTTATHIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI P O, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

440 21/01/2026 CHINCHU RAJU RANJITH (HSBN) POTHIKANDI, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KAYAKKODI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

441 21/01/2026 ALNA LISHEJ LISHEJ 
KAPPACULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

KAPPACHULLATHIL, 
EDACHERI, 
EDACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 673502, 
VADAKARA

  

442 21/01/2026 FAISAL 
THAYYULLATHIL 

KHADER (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVU, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

443 21/01/2026 Karthik O Babu T (FTHR) Olakkentavida, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

444 21/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED ABDUL 

HAKEEM 

SHIHAB THANGAL 
(FTHR)

AYADAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ADUKKATH, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH PO, 
673508, KUTTIADY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

445 21/01/2026 Saheed Kozhikothiya 
Parambath

Ammad Kozhikothiya 
Parambath (FTHR)

Kozhikothiya 
Parambath, 

Bhoomivathukkal, 
Vanimal, Kodiyura, 

673506, Vatakara

  

446 21/01/2026 Devangana V S Surendran V (FTHR) 229, nedumparamba, 
Vanimel, 

nedumparamba, 673506, 
vadakara

  

447 21/01/2026 SREENAND T K PAVITRAN (FTHR) THOTTUMKARA, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

EDACHERI, 
KAYAPPANICHI, 

673505, VADAKARA

  

448 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adil K V Muhammad Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Kolenaveettil, 
Cheekkonnu, 

Narippatta, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vatakara

  

449 21/01/2026 Harinand V V Hareesh V P (FTHR) Valliyadam Veettil, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vatakara

  

450 21/01/2026 Sreenanda T P Chandran (FTHR) Thaniyulla Parambath, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

Narippatta, 673506, 
Vatakara

  

451 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rizan k Sharmmila (MTHR) kuniyil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 

673502, vatakara

  

452 21/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P VINODKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PATTANDIYIL, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vadakara

  

453 21/01/2026 nima s shanoj kumar (FTHR) varayath thazhakuniyil, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

454 21/01/2026 Rajasree V K Rajesh V K (FTHR) Nidiyakuniyil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

455 21/01/2026 MIDHUNMOHAN M MOHANAN T K 
(FTHR)

MAVILAKUNNUMMAL, 
KOVUKKUNNU, 

KAYAKKODI, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKERA

  

456 21/01/2026 aswathi a t sudhakaran (FTHR) andi thottathil, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673507, vadakara

  

457 21/01/2026 KEERTHI RAMESH SARATH A (HSBN) Chathoth, 
Vishnumangalam, 

Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, 
673506, vadakara

  

458 21/01/2026 KADEEJA AVULLA (FTHR) KUYYANDATHIL, 
THOTTILPALAM, 
KAVILUMPARA, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

673513, VADAKARA

  

459 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV K K SURESH K K (FTHR) KANHIRAKKANDI, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, VATAKARA

  

460 21/01/2026 Ghanashyam C P Leela (MTHR) 0, Velliyode, Vanimel, 
Kodiyoura, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

461 21/01/2026 ayana surendran surendran (FTHR) reshmi bhavan, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

462 21/01/2026 ASWATHI K M KUNHIRAMAN 
(OTHR)

MALOKKUNNATH, 
MALOKKUNNATH, 

VANIMEL, 
KODIYURA, 673506, 

VADAKARA

  

463 21/01/2026 Sreeshma KP Suresh (HSBN) Kacheriparambath, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

464 21/01/2026 NIYA P K Seema (MTHR) Panolikuni, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  

465 21/01/2026 RAJINA RAJESH (HSBN) CHANGOLI POYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KODENCHERI, 
TUNERI, 

KODENCHERI, 
673503, NADAPURAM

  

466 21/01/2026 Hadiya T Andru (FTHR) 429A, Chiyyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

467 21/01/2026 Fathima Shadiya V Subaida (MTHR) Vayalil House, 
Thanakottur, Chekkiad, 
Thanakottur, 673509, 

Vadakara

  

468 21/01/2026 ASWIN K Shivadasan (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
KACHERI, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

VATAKARA

  

469 21/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K MAHAMOOD K 
(FTHR)

KOTTUR HOUSE, 
CHEKKIAD P O, 

CHEKKIAD, 
CHEKKIAD, 673509, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

470 21/01/2026 sarathraj p k shyni n (MTHR) puthukkool thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, edachery, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

471 21/01/2026 Bhagyasree Saseendran Saseedran (FTHR) Thayyullathil, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 
673508, Vadakara

  

472 21/01/2026 MINHA NAFEESA K NIZAR KOOLIKKOOL 
(FTHR)

0/ SALAH, 
KAYAKKODI, 

KUTTIADI, 
KAYAKKODI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

473 21/01/2026 SARANG SURESH Praseetha (MTHR) Kizhakke Thayyullathil, 
Iringannur, Edacheri, 
Iringannur, 673505, 

Vadakara

  

474 21/01/2026 Anusree Sreedharan GS Sreedharan (FTHR) Kizhakkayil, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vakara

  

475 21/01/2026 riya v p ravi v p (FTHR) parambath, 
bhoomivathukkal, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673506, vadakara

  

476 21/01/2026 Sona GB GIREESH (FTHR) Variyam kunnummal, 
Kacheri, Edacheri, 
Kacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

477 21/01/2026 Rijindev P P Rejith Kumar (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

478 21/01/2026 Sulaikha Kunhammad (HSBN) Madathil, Vanimel, 
Vanimel, 

Bhoomivathukkal, 
673517, Vatakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

479 21/01/2026 rajeevan T chathu (FTHR) peruvath thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, 

iringannur, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

480 21/01/2026 RAHUL T P RAJAN T K (FTHR) Thayyulla Parambath, 
Kothode, Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

481 21/01/2026 FIBA FATHIMA T BASHEER (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

482 21/01/2026 ajitha rajeevan (HSBN) peruvath thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, 

iringannur, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

483 21/01/2026 SNEHA SUNIL NAVANEETH P 
(HSBN)

Puthukkudi, Edacjeri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

484 21/01/2026 fathimath shadiya salim (FTHR) 787, paikalangadi, 
thottilpalam, 

kavilumpara, 673513, 
vadakara

  

485 21/01/2026 VANDHANA M Satheesan (FTHR) Eerayintavida, Kacheri, 
Edacheri, Kacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

486 21/01/2026 SHAHAMA SHERIN N MOOSSA 
KAVUNGAL (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

487 21/01/2026 JISHNU K BIJU (FTHR) AMMACHOOR, 
CHOTHAKKOLLI, 
KAVILUMPARA, 

KARINGAD, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

488 21/01/2026 HABEEBA T MAHMOOD T (FTHR) PP/2/289, 
KAKKAMVELLI, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 673503, 

VADAKARA

  

489 21/01/2026 Soorya Manoj K Sineesh (HSBN) Thayyullathil, kodiyura, 
vanimel, kodiyura, 
673506, vatakara

  

490 21/01/2026 SEEMA ASHOKAN (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
CHERUMOTH, 

VALAYAM, 
CHERUMOTH, 

673517, VATAKARA

  

491 21/01/2026 HIBA NAFIYA BASHEER (FTHR) KANDOTH THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
THUNERI, 

MUDAVANTHERI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

492 21/01/2026 Sheeja Asokan (HSBN) Nelliyullaparambil, 
Vannathichira, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

493 21/01/2026 ANUSREE M C VINODAN (FTHR) MEETHALE 
CHONATTIL, 

PERUVANKARA, 
NADAPURAM, 

VISHNUMANGALAM, 
673506, NADAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

494 21/01/2026 amalraj p k rajeevan (FTHR) peruvath thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, 

iringannur, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

495 21/01/2026 DHAJEESH.P DAMODARAN (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

496 21/01/2026 SRUTHI K T SREEJESH K T (FTHR) 106A, Edacheri North, 
Edacheri, Edacheri 

North, 673502, Vatakara

  

497 21/01/2026 Kiran P Sasi P (FTHR) 194B, Mokeri, 
Kovukkunn, Mokeri, 

673507, Vadakara

  

498 21/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA PT ISMAIL P T (FTHR) PALLITHARA, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
NADAPURAM

  

499 21/01/2026 asray raj p k rajeevan (FTHR) peruvath thazhakkuni, 
kayappanichi, 

iringannur, 
kayappanichi, 673505, 

vadakara

  

500 21/01/2026 ANAGHA N SREERAG S R (HSBN) Hridyasree, Kothode, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

501 21/01/2026 Ashmika Babu P Babu K (FTHR) 8/124, Parol, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

502 21/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA KHALID (FTHR) PADIKKALAKKANDIYIL, 
PERODE, TUNERI, 
PERODE, 673504, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

503 21/01/2026 Devasoorya Gopi Gopi (FTHR) Chavarammoozhi, 
Maruthonkara, 
Marurhonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

504 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SAJITH T (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
KUYTHERI, 
VANIMEL, 

BHUMIVATHUKKAL, 
673517, VADAKARA

  

505 21/01/2026 Adithyan KV Sahadevan (FTHR) UNIKKINANDI 
MEETHAL, Kacheri, 
Edacheri, KACHERI, 

673502, Vadakara

  

506 21/01/2026 ANANYA G GOPALAN (FTHR) KALAMULLAPARAMBATH, 
VALAYAM, 
VALAYAM, 

VALAYAM, 673517, 
VADAKARA

  

507 21/01/2026 Malavika A ANITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Ayoli, Narippatta, 
Narippatta, Narippatta, 

673506, Vadakara

  

508 21/01/2026 Avishna Lakshmi Surendran (FTHR) Ottamakool, 
Kottembrom, Edachery, 

Kachery, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

509 21/01/2026 Devagayathri Gopi (FTHR) Chavarammoozhi, 
Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, 

Maruthonkara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

510 21/01/2026 MAYA K P GOPI (FTHR) KALLULLA POYIL, 
KODIYURA, 
VANIMEL, 

KODIYURA, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

511 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN A.S 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) Peedikayullaparampath, 
Mulivayal, Vanimel, 

Bhoomivathukal, 
673517, Vadakara

  

512 21/01/2026 Muhammad Sajas Rafeeque (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
673506, Nadapuram

  

513 21/01/2026 REVATHY K RAJEEVAN K (FTHR) KANAYAMKODE, 
KAYAKKODI, 
KAYAKKODI, 

NIDUMANNUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

514 21/01/2026 ARUN HAREESH (FTHR) UNIKKINANDI 
MEETHAL, Kacheri, 

Edacheri, Kacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

515 21/01/2026 Neethu Vinodkumar Dipin Gopalan (HSBN) Paroli, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  

516 21/01/2026 saniya Vinod Nk VINODAN (FTHR) nuchikkatt, 
Kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, vadakara

  

517 21/01/2026 MAYOOGA MANOJ SHARIKA (MTHR) VANIYAPOYIL, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vatakara

  

518 21/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Pradeepan Kizhakkayil 
Meethal Pradeepan 

Kizhakkayil Meethal 
(FTHR)

263B, Thalayi.edachery, 
Edachery, Edachery, 

673502, Vatakara

  

519 21/01/2026 Hardav Satheesan (FTHR) Koomully, Kacheri, 
EDACHERI, Kacheri, 

673502, Vadakara

  

520 21/01/2026 Dipin Gopalan Gopalan (FTHR) Paroli, Iringannur, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

673505, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

521 21/01/2026 Ayush T R Vijayan (FTHR) Kallu Veetil Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Kottembrom, 

Edachery, Kachery, 
673502, Vatakara

  

522 21/01/2026 Theja Krishna Sajith Kumar M V 
(FTHR)

8/7, Maram Veettil, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

523 21/01/2026 SANJAY Muthu M (FTHR) UNIKKINANDI 
MEETHAL, Kacheri, 

EDACHERI, 
KACHERI, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

524 21/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA ASHKER AC (FTHR) POOCHAKKANDIYIL, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri 
North, 673502, Vadakara

  

525 21/01/2026 Suryathej M Vinodan (FTHR) Malol, Kottembrom, 
Edachery, Kachery, 

673502, Vatakara

  

526 21/01/2026 Shelvya CM Nikhil TK (HSBN) Therukunnummal, 
Iringannur, Iringannur, 

Iringannur, 673505, 
Vadakara

  

527 21/01/2026 SAVINYA 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN (FTHR) 4/215A, Mullambath, 
NARIPPATTA, 

Mullambath, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

528 21/01/2026 ALANDEV PT Aneeshan PT (FTHR) Pilathottathil, Edacheri 
North, Edacheri, 

Edacheri North, 673502, 
Vatakara

  

529 21/01/2026 ABHINITHA U D DAMU (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
PERUMUNDACHERI, 
PURAMERI, AROOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

530 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FEBINA K 

RIYAS THATTANTA 
PARAMBATH (HSBN)

THATTANTA 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLACHI, 
KALLACHI, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
NADAPURAM

  

531 21/01/2026 ANJANA K K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KINARULLA 
THAYULLATHIL, 

Valayam, VALAYAM, 
CHUZHALI, 673517, 

VADAKARA

  

532 21/01/2026 GEETHA M V KELAPPAN (FTHR) MARAYATHAM 
VEETTIL, Kallachi, 

Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
673506, Vadakara

  

533 21/01/2026 Abhisha V Suresh V (HSBN) 8/219B, Valiyedayil, 
Kodancheri, Tuneri, 
Kodancheri, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

534 21/01/2026 Sharon Sasi S S sasi (FTHR) PALLIPPOYIL, 
Kummankode, 

nadapuram, nadapuram, 
673504, nadapuram

  

535 21/01/2026 Hanuna Fathima K C Ansar K C Kalarichalil 
(FTHR)

Kalarichalil, Chiyyoor, 
nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

536 21/01/2026 Jisha Chandran Chandran C C (FTHR) Madanchery, Vilangad, 
Vilangad, Vilangad, 

673506, Vatakara

  

537 21/01/2026 MASHHOOD MUKRI 
USMAN

USMAN (FTHR) MUKRI, 
PUTHUKKAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KUNDUTHODE, 

673513, VADAKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

538 21/01/2026 VYSHNA BALAN BALAN (FTHR) KUYYANDATHIL, 
VATAKARA, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, 

673513, VATAKARA

  

539 21/01/2026 Remya R S Madanan N P (HSBN) Kallamkott, 
Cheekkonnummal, 

KAKKATTIL, 
Cheekkonnummal, 
673507, vadakara

  

540 21/01/2026 JIDHUL A BIJU (FTHR) AMMACHOOR, 
KARINGAD, 

KAVILUMPARA, 
KARINGAD, 673513, 

VADAKARA

  

541 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAHEEN AL 

RASHEED

HAROON RASHEED 
(FTHR)

EROTH,FAIZALIYA 
MANZIL, 

NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, KOZHIKODE

  

542 21/01/2026 AMBADI KALLYANI (WIFE) CHALAKETTIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLAD, 
MARUTHONKARA, 

ADUKKATH, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

543 21/01/2026 RASHID MAMMU (FTHR) ANIYAPRANTAVIDA, 
JATHIYERI, 
CHEKKIAD, 

PULIYAVIL, 673509, 
VADAKARA

  

544 21/01/2026 SREEJINA ANEESH (HSBN) Ellil Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Thaleekkara, 

Kayakkodi, Thaliyil, 
673508, Vadakara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 3:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

545 21/01/2026 Drishya Chandran P K Abhin raj VP (HSBN) Thayekattil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


